Catalogue Number
4038
Issue 1
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Tel: (905) 695-3545  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.    4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305       Tel: (888) 695-3545  Fax: (888) 660-4113
INTELLIGENT

Issue 1
Page 5 of 5
Ordering Information
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE
PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
For complete and accurate technical information relating to performance, installation, testing and certification,
refer to technical literature. This document contains intellectual property of Mircom. The information is subject
to change by Mircom without notice.  Mircom does not represent or warrant correctness or completeness.
Model Description Color
B501-WHITE 4" Flangeless mounting base - UL/ ULC White
B501-IV 4" Flangeless mounting base - UL/ ULC Ivory
B300-6 6" Flanged mounting base - UL White
B300-6-IV 6" Flanged mounting base - UL Ivory
B200SR-WH Standard Sounder Base - UL White
B200SR-IV Standard Sounder Base - UL Ivory
B200SR-LF-WH Low-frequency Sounder Base - UL White
B200SR-LF-IV Low-frequency Sounder Base - UL Ivory
APB200-WH Intelligent Sounder Base - UL White
APB200-IV Intelligent Sounder Base - UL Ivory
APB200-LF-WH Intelligent Low-frequency Sounder Base - UL White
APB200-LF-IV Intelligent Low-frequency Sounder Base - UL  Ivory
B224BI-WH Isolator Base - UL White
B224BI-IV Isolator Base - UL Ivory
B224RB-WH Relay Base - UL White
B224RB-IV Relay Base - UL Ivory
Accessories
CK300 Color Kit (includes cover and trim ring) - Pack of 10 White
CK300-IV Color Kit (includes cover and trim ring) - Pack of 10 Ivory
CK300-BL Color Kit (includes cover and trim ring) - Pack of 10 Black
CK300-IR PTIR Color Kit (includes cover and trim ring) - Pack of 10 White
CK300-IR-IV PTIR Color Kit (includes cover and trim ring) - Pack of 10 Ivory
CK300-IR-BL PTIR Color Kit (includes cover and trim ring) - Pack of 10 Black
TR300 Trim Ring White
TR300-IR Trim Ring Ivory
RA100Z Remote LED Annunciiator - UL Ivory